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Institute Name / ID 112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision  

 
Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

737/ 

UP-525 / 

2021-

2022 

Vishveshwarya College 

Of Pharmacy 

KHASARA NO 

745746747, G T road, 

BAIRANGPUR, 

GAUTAM BUDDHA 

NAGAR, 203207 / PCI - 

3735 

1. Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

2. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3
rd

 

year for 100 admissions for B.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 100 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 

 

 (Already approved for 100 admission 

in 1st year) 

 

 

 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

B.Pharm  

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

 

738/ 

UP-526 / 

2021-

2022 

B R College Of 

Pharmacy 

0, PAKHNA 

CHAURAHA, PAKHNA 

CHAURAHA BHOOR 

NAGARIYA 

MOHAMMADABAD 

FARRUKHABAD UP , 

FARRUKHABAD, 

209652 / PCI – 3734 

 

 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

739/ 

UP-528 / 

2021-

2022 

J S B College Of 

Pharmacy 

546, BHARATPUR 

ROAD, KOSI KHURD, 

MATHURA, 281005 / 

PCI - 3723 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

740/ 

UP-529 / 

2021-

2022 

Ambekeshwar Institute 

Of Pharmaceutical 

Sciences  

Maa Chandrika Devi 

Road, Kathwara, Maa 

Chandrika Devi Road, 

LUCKNOW, 226202/ 

PCI - 3722 

1. Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

2. Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3
rd

 

year for 100 admissions for B.Pharm 

course. 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 


