em.No. I	nstitute Name / ID		112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority/ Hospital
737/ UP-525 / 2021- 2022	Vishveshwarya College Of Pharmacy KHASARA NO 745746747, G T road, BAIRANGPUR, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, 203207 / PCI - 3735	2.	Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm cours. Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3 rd year for 100 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 100 admissions in 2021-20 in 1st year (B.Pharm). (Already approved for 100 admission in 1st year)	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 22 B.Pharm The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam
738/ UP-526 / 2021- 2022	B R College Of Pharmacy 0, PAKHNA CHAURAHA, PAKHNA CHAURAHA BHOOR NAGARIYA MOHAMMADABAD FARRUKHABAD UP, FARRUKHABAD, 209652 / PCI – 3734		Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm cours	The Secretary
739/ UP-528 / 2021- 2022	J S B College Of Pharmacy 546, BHARATPUR ROAD, KOSI KHURD, MATHURA, 281005 / PCI - 3723		Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm cours	The Secretary
740/ UP-529 / 2021- 2022	Ambekeshwar Institute Of Pharmaceutical Sciences Maa Chandrika Devi Road, Kathwara, Maa Chandrika Devi Road, LUCKNOW, 226202/ PCI - 3722	2.	2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm cours	The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg